8:54 AM

07/31/14
Cash Basis

Baton Rouge Capital Conflict Office

Profit & Loss
July 2014

Ordinary income/Expense
Income
LIDAB deposit

Total income

Expense
Computer Support
Employer Taxes
insurance
Health Insurance

Total Insurance

Medical Records
Office Equipment
Office Supplies
Parking
Payroll Expenses
Payroli Fee
Postage and Delivery
Rent
Telephone
Travel
Lodging
Meals
Mileage
Travel - Other

Total Travel
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Jut 14

77.916.66
77.916.66

4,970.40
5,327.05

9,926.94
5,926.54

26.00
726.66
131.80
140.61

69,634.75
23015
32.54
5,269.43
557.71

273.99
169.80

381.92
191.54

1.017.25
97,991.29

-20,074.63

-20,074.63
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8:53 AM Baton Rouge Capital Conflict Office

07/31/14 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of July 31, 2014
ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
Hibernia checking
Mihernia Savings Account

Total Checking/Savings

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Accumulated depreciation
Furniture and Fixtures
Machinery and Equipment

Total Fixed Assets

Other Assets
Petty Cash

Total Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
Accrued Taxes
Accrued Wages

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liahilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Opening Bai Equity
Retained Earnings
Net income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jul 31, 14

37,763.53
2,635.89

40,399.42

40,399.42

-18,633.25
7,029.05
20,947.81

9,443.61

o1
0.18

49,843.21

1,838.42
24,035.51

25,873.93
25,873.93

25,873.93

168,621.38
~141,574.60
-3,077.50

23,969.28

49,843.21
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2:49 PM

08/27/14
Cash Basis

Baton Rouge Capital Conflict Office

Profit & Loss
August 1 - 27, 2014

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
LIDAB deposit

Total Income

Expense

Accountant

Computer Support

Employer Taxes

Expert Fee

Insurance
Employee Theft
Health Insurance
Professional Liability Insuranc
Workers Compensation

Total Insurance

Office Equipment
Office Supplies
Payroll Expenses
Payroll Fee
Postage and Delivery
Rent
Telephone
Travel

Meals

Mileage

Travel - Other

Total Travel
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Aug 1 - 27, 14

77,916.66

77,916.66

6,000.00
414.20
3,690.87
0.00

853.00
9,926.94
3,123.74

-356.00

13,547.68

684.39
118.73
48,246.24
158.45
13.09
5,269.43
574.81

151.24

91.84

469.60
712.68
79,430.57
-1,5613.91

-1,513.91
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2:48 PM Baton Rouge Capital Conflict Office

08/27/14 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of August 27, 2014

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Hibernia checking
Hibernia Savings Account

Total Checking/Savings

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Accumulated depreciation
Furniture and Fixtures
Machinery and Equipment

Total Fixed Assets

Other Assets
Petty Cash

Total Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
Accrued Taxes
Accrued Wages

Total Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Opening Bal Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Aug 27, 14

35,948.61
2,636.00

- 38,584.61

38,584.61

-18,5633.25
7,029.05
20,947.81

9,443.61

48,028.40

1,838.42
24,035.51
25,873.93
25,873.93

25,873.93

168,621.38
-141,574.60
-4,892.31
22,154.47

48,028.40
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10:14 AM Baton Rouge Capital Conflict Office

09/29/14 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of September 29, 2014
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings

Hibernia checking

Hibernia Savings Account

Total Checking/Savings

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Accumulated depreciation
Furniture and Fixtures
Machinery and Equipment

Total Fixed Assets

Other Assets
Petty Cash

Total Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities

Other Current Liabilities

Accrued Taxes
Accrued Wages

Total Cther Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Opening Bal Equity
Retained Earnings
Net income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Sep 29,14

41,696.28
2,636.1%

4423139

44,231.39

-18,533.25
7,028.05
20,947.81

9,443.61

0.18
0.18

53,675.18

1,838.42
24,035.51

25,873.93
25,873.93

256,873.93

168,621.38
-141,574.60
754.47

27.801.25

53,675.18
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10:15 AM

09/29/14
Cash Basis

Baton Rouge Capital Conflict Office

Profit & Loss

September 1 - 29, 2014

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
LIDAB deposit

Total Income

Expense
Computer Support
Empfoyer Taxes
Insurance
Health Insurance

Total Insurance

Office Equipment
Parking
Payroll Expenses
Payroll Fee
Postage and Delivery
Rent
Telephone
Travel

Meals

Mileage

Travel - Other

Total Travei
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Sep1-29, 14

77,916.66
77,916.66

1,035.50
3.763.21

10,5G3.81

10,503.81

794.19
140.61
49,192.41
154.50
19.60
5,269.43
599.89

15.51
392.56
96.02
504.09
71 ,977.24
5.939.42

5,939.42
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11:22 AM Baton Rouge Capital Confiict Office

10/30/14 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of October 30, 2014
ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
Hibernia checking
Hibernia Savings Account

Total Checking/Savings

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
' Accumulated depreciation
Furniture and Fixtures
Machinery and Equipment

Total Fixed Assets

Other Assets
Petty Cash

Total Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
Accrued Taxes
Accrued Wages

Total Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Opening Bal Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Totai Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Oct 30, 14

46,043.25
2,636.11

49,579.36

49,579.36

-18,633.25
7,026.05
20,947.81

9,443.61

618
0.18

59,023.15

1,838.42
24,035.51

25,873.93
25,873.93

25,873.93

168,621.38
-141,574.60
6,102.44

33,148.22

59,023.15
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11:22 AM Baton Rouge Capital Conflict Office

10/30114 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis Qctober 1 - 30, 2014
Oct1-30, 14
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
LIDAB deposit 77,916.66
Reimbursed Expenses -1Q42
Totai Income 77,906.24
Expense
Computer Support 395.13
Employer Taxes 3,773.95
Expert Fee 0.00
Insurance
Health Insurance 10,503.81
Total insurance 10,503.81
Legal Library 69.07
Medical Records 38.76
Office Equipment 732.76
Parking 142.62
Payroll Expenses 49,333.02
Payroll Fee 161.00
Printing and Reproduction 117.30
Rent 5,269.43
Telephone 629.53
Travel
Lodging 108.98
Meals 157.39
Mileage 89.60
Travel - Other 214.51
Total Travel 570.48
Total Expense B ?1 \737.86
Net Ordinary Income 6,168.38
Net Income

6,168.38

Page 1



~
Ay

2:33PM Baton Rouge Capital Conflict Office
1201114 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of November 30, 2014
Nov 30, 14
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Hibernia checking 52,507.17
Hibernia Savings Account 2,636.33
Total Checking/Savings 55,143.50
Total Current Assets 55,143.50
Fixed Assets
Accumulated depreciation -18,533.25
Furniture and Fixtures 7,029.05
Machinery and Equipment 20,947.81
Total Fixed Assets 9,443.61
Other Assets
Petty Cash L 0.18
Total Other Assets 0.18
TOTAL ASSETS 64,587.29
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities

Accrued Taxes 1,838.42
Accrued Wages 24,035.51
Total Other Current Liabilities 25,873.93
Total Current Liabilities 25,873.93
Total Liabilities 25,873.93
Equity
Opening Bal Equity 168,621.38
Retained Earnings -141,574.60
Net Income 11,666.58
Total Equity 38,713.36
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY . 64,587.29
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2:33 PM

12/01/14
Cash Basis

Baton Rouge Capital Conflict Office

Profit & Loss
November 2014
Nov 14
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
LIDAB deposit - _7_7,_916.66
Total Income 77,916.66
Expense
Computer Support 310.65
Employer Taxes 3,780.90
Insurance
Health Insurance B 41 0,50&
Total Insurance 10,503.81
Office Equipment 749.57
Office Supplies 180.68
Parking 38.00
Payroll Expenses 49,423.16
Payroll Fee 154.50
Printing and Reproduction 153.75
Rent 5,269.43
Telephone 564.08
Travel
Lodging 171.92
Meals 198.83
Mileage 525.84
Travel - Other L 195.31
Total Travel o _i(191 .90
Total Expense 72,220.43
Net Ordinary income o 5,696.23
Net Income 5,696.23
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1:22 PM Baton Rouge Capital Conflict Office

12/29114 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of December 29, 2014
ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
Hibernia checking
Hibernia Savings Account

Total Checking/Savings

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Accumulated depreciation
Furniture and Fixtures
Machinery and Equipment

Total Fixed Assets

Other Assets
Petty Cash

Total Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABHITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
Accrued Taxes
Accrued Wages

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Opening Bal Equity
Retained Earnings
Net iIncome

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Dec 29, 14

57,188.63
2,636.44

59,825.07

59,825.07

-18,533.25
7,029.05
20,947.81

9,443,61

0.18
0.18

69,268.86

1,838.42
24,038.81

25,875.93
25,873.93

25,873.93

168,621.38
-141,574.60
16,348.15

43,394.93

69,268.86
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1:23 PM

12129/14
Cash Basis

Baton Rouge Capital Conflict Office

Profit & Loss

December 1 - 29, 2014

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
LIDAB deposit

Total income

Expense
Computer Support
Employer Taxes
Expert Fee
Insurance
Health Insurance

Total Insurance

Office Equipment
Payroll Expenses
Payroll Fee
Postage and Delivery
Rent
Telephone
Travel

Lodging

Meals

Mileage

Travel - Other

Total Travel
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Dec1-29, 14

77,916.66
77,916.66

757.55
3,764.32
0.00

10,503.81

10,503.81

786.14
48,206.81
154.50
31.97
5,422.96
551.14

384.08
367.70

69.44
728.05

1,649.27
72,728.47
- 5,188.19

5,188.19
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11:39 AM

01/29/15
Cash Basis

Baton Rouge Capital Conflict Office

Profit & Loss
January 1 - 29, 2015

Jan1-29,15
Ordinary Income/Expense
income
.IDAB deposit 94,583.34
Total Income 94,583.34
Expense
Computer Support 698.95
Employer Taxes 3,780.87
Expert Fee 0.00
Insurance
Health Insurance N 1_0_.?_03.8_1
Total Insurance 10,503.81
Office Equipment 840.85
Payroll Expenses 49,423.18
Payroll Fee 369.75
Rent 5,422.96
Telephone 581.35
Transfer Funds 0.00
Travel
Meals 79.58
Mileage 356.50
Travei - Other 158.58
Total Travel - 594.66
Total Expense e 1221839
Net Ordinary Income 7 22,366.95

Net Income 22,366.95
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11:38 AM Baton Rouge Capital Conflict Office

01/29115 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of January 29, 2015
ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
Hibernia checking
Hibernia Savings Account

Total Checking/Savings

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Accumulated depreciation
Furniture and Fixtures
Machinery and Equipment

Total Fixed Assets

Other Assets
Petty Cash

Total Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liahilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
Accrued Taxes
Accrued Wages

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Opening Bal Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jan 29,15

52,051.25
1,836.55

53,987.80

53,987.80

-18,633.25
7,029.05
20.947.81

9,443.61

018
0.18

63,431.59

1,838.42
24,035.517

2587383
2587393

25,873.93

168,621.38
-153430.67
22,366.85
37,557.66

63,431.59
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3:25 PM Baton Rouge Capital Conflict Office

02/26/15 Profit & LLoss
Cash Basis February 1 - 26, 2015

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
I.IDAB deposit

Total income

Expense
Computer Support
Continuing Legal Education
Employer Taxes
Expert Fee
insurance
Health Insurance

Total Insurance

Legal Library
Office Equipment
Payroll Expenses
Payroli Fee
Postage and Delivery
Printing and Reproduction
Rent
Telephone
Transfer Funds
Travel

Lodging

Meals

Mileage

Travel - Other

Total Travel
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Feb 1 -26,15

94,583.34
94,583.34

284.76
375.00
3,780.87
0.00

11,538.36
11,538.36

112.67
705.97
49,423.16
154.50
48.00
278,00
5,422.96
554.35
0.00

722.20
627.07
409.97
770.88
2,530.21
75,208.81
19,374.53

19,374.53
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3:25 PM Baton Rouge Capital Conflict Office

02126115 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of February 26, 2015
ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
Hibernia checking
Hibernia Savings Account

Total Checking/Savings

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Accumulated depreciation
Furniture and Fixtures
Machinery and Equipment

Total Fixed Assets

Other Assets
Petty Cash

Totat Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
QOther Current Liabilities
Accrued Taxes
Accrued Wages

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Opening Bal Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Feb 26, 15

67,644.11
2,636.55

70,280.66
70.280.66
-18,533.25
7.029.05
20,947.81
9,443 61
o1
0.18

79,724.45

1,838.42
24,035.51

25,873.93
25,873.93

25,873.93

168,621.38
-153,430.67
£ 38,650.81

53,850.52

79,724.45
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2:03 PM Baton Rouge Capital Conflict Office

03/30/15 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis March 1 - 30, 2015
Mar 1 - 30,15
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
LIDARB deposit _,.‘,.\_94’583'32
Total Income 94 583.32
Expense
Computer Support 828.40
Employer Taxes 3,683.78
Expert Fee 0.00
Insurance
Health Insurance 10,848.66
Total Insurance 10,848.66
Medical Records 93.26
Office Equipment 985.96
Payroll Expenses 48,153.93
Payroll Fee 154.50
Postage and Delivery 86.45
Printing and Reproduction 208.53
Rent 5,422 96
Telephone 600.34
Travel
Lodging 426.86
Meals 337.45
Mileage 898.15
Travel - Other 800.89
Fotal Travel 2,463.35
Total Expense 73,530.11
Net Ordinary Income 21,083.21
Net fncome 21,053.21
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2:02 PM Baton Rouge Capital Conflict Office

03130115 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of March 30, 2015
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings

Hibernia checking
Hibernia Savings Account

Total Checking/Savings

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Accumulated depreciation
Furniture and Fixtures
Machinery and Equipment

Total Fixed Assels

Other Assets
Petty Cash

Total Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilifies
Accrued Taxes
Accrued Wages

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities

Total Liahilities

Equity
Opening Bal Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Mar 30, 15

87,585.84
2,638.55

" g0,222.30

90,222.39

-18,533.25
7,029.05
20,947 81

9,443 61

0.18

99,666.18

1,838.42
| 2408551

25,873.93

25,873.93

25,873.93

168,621.38
-153,430.67
58,601.54

1379225

99,666.18
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9:45 AM Baton Rouge Capital Conflict Office

04130115 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis April 2015
Apr 15
Ordinary Income/Expense
iIncome
LIDAB deposit 94,583.32
Total Income 94,583.32
Expense
Employer Taxes 3,457.22
Expert Fee 0.00
Insurance
Health Insurance 10,835.06
Total Insurance 10,835.06
Office Equipment 811.87
Office Supplies 11.98
Payroll Expenses 45,192.41
Payroll Fee 168.04
Postage and Delivery 9.00
Printing and Reproduction 132.00
Rent 6,329.96
Telephone 551.70
Travel
Lodging 426.87
Meals 216.11
Mileage 320.27
Travel - Other 362.45
Total Travel 1,325.70
Total Expense 68,824.94
Net Ordinary Income 25,758.38
Net Income 25,758.38
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9:44 AM Baton Rouge Capital Conflict Office

04/30/15 Balance Sheet

Cash Basis As of April 30, 2015

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Hibernia checking
Hibernia Savings Account

Total Checking/Savings

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Accumulated depreciation
Furniture and Fixtures
Machinery and Equipment

Total Fixed Assets

Other Assets
Petty Cash

Total Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
Accrued Taxes
Accrued Wages

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Opening Bal Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Apr 30, 15

112,687.40
262538

115,312.78

115,312.78

-18,5633.25
7,029.05

9,443.61

018

124,756.57

1,838.42
24,035.51

25,873.93
25,873.93

25,873.93

168,621.38

-153,430.67
_ 83,691.93
9888264

Page 1



CAPITAL CASE TRIAL REPORT

Prepare one sheet for each capital case each month in your Program or District,
If you have no capital cases, please indicate that on your report.

PARISH %/M;Dﬂ/{&d mc___ A i
J/zé/ca/ &00@%/ # D.A. ,/c’/ %/76’ /%/74/

FOR MONTH OF /4/ / 20 /5

. /
1. CLIENTNAME:__Lrone/ /&»Agﬂém

CO - DEFENDANT(S) NAME: /%22/ A /@n/&gén 4/7/ Codyro f s

2. DOCKET NUMBER; 705 295

JUDGE

3. (CHECX ONE) FULL-TIME PUBLIC DEFENDER CONTRACT PUBLIC DEFENDER
ASSIGNED COUNSEL t/CONFLICT COUNSEL
RETAINED COUNSEL OTHER

4. LEAD ATTORNEY: Jﬁzce anm’/

5. ASSOCIATE ATTORNEY: Z/(//g onanidcd,
6. FACT INVESTIGATOR: /%M@q/é lbbstre

i ——

7. PENALTY PHASE INVESTIGATOR:
8. .OPEN DATE: /e/p/z)/ 977/, 20077

9. CLOSEDATE:

10. AGGRAVATOR(S): List all applicable provisions under La. C.Cr.P.905.4, % /%/7 ) /@, o /
/ M/Z{C’E’ﬁ/ 74) 97/// 54/(05) ' q/gée .

11. STATUS AS OF LAST DAY OF PRECEEDING MONTH (include dates if known):
Pretrial (no stay): Pretrial (stay):
Trial Date: _7 <3/-/5 Post Trial:

12. DISPOSITION: (Indicate plea or trial result including sentence)

Prepared by: é% ///W/

Return con{p?eted form by the 5" of each month via email 10:
capital@lpdb.la.gov

500 Laurel Street, Suite 300 Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Louisiana Public Defender Board
Phone 225.219.9305

Revised 11/5/13



CAPITAL CASE TRIAL REPORT

Prepare one sheet for each capital case each month in your Program or District.
If you have no capital cases, please indicate that on your report.

parisH_Last Luton Bae mc_ /7%
JUDGE /m%/y/ /%m’f,«-///i 4D rwrn MM

10.

1L

12

FOR MONTH OF ,%)/, ‘ 20 /5
CLIENT NAME: a/ a// // 7%74/5

CO - DEFENDANT(S) NAME:

DOCKET NUMBER: J-/0-9¢/

(CHECK ONE) FULL-TIME PUBLIC DEFENDER CONTRACT PUBLIC DEFENDER
ASSIGNED COUNSEL .~ CONFLICT COUNSEL
RETAINED COUNSEL OTHER

LEAD ATTORNEY: //ﬁé /m anach
ASSOCIATE ATTORNEY: 424,/,/ Hreo gndd Mo Coodlomid

FACT INVESTIGATOR: Zmef. MuFson

PENALTY PHASE INVESTIGATOR: /60/6’/ Ja pre

.OPEN DATE: /(/Wemé»/ o? 20//

CLOSE DATE:

AGGRAVATOR(S) List all applicable provisions under La. C.Cr.P.905.4.

74"/7)Z \4) /{/// 0re %n one

STATUS AS OF LAST DAY OF PRECEEDING MONTH (include dates if known):
Pretrial (no stay): Pretrial (stay):

Trial Date: 740 /5 Post Trial:

DISPOSITION: (indicate plea or trial result including sentence)

Prepared by: ___ ( 7[/2/5? v/ﬂ/u/

Return comipleted form by the 5" of each month via email to:
capital@lpdb.la.gov

Louisiana Public Defender Board 500 Laurel Street, Suite 300 Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Phone 225.219.9305
Revised 11/5/13



CAPITAL CASE TRIAL REPORT

Prepare one sheet for each capital case each month in your Program or District.
If you have no capital cases, please indicate that on your report.

PARISH @57/ ﬁ >4n /\6&44@ DC /f’%
JUDGE 4)%/;4/ /%/M}//% AD.A. (jt?fa//b Mobe
FOR MONTH OF /4// .20 /5

4 on
1. CLIENT NAMB: _/Hrams %qu
CO~ DEFENDANT(S)NAME: ___ ———

2. DOCKET NUMBER: N0/ -2/

3. (CHECK ONE) FULL-TIME PUBLIC DEFENDER CONTRACT PUBLIC DEFENDER
ASSIGNED COUNSEL .~ CONFLICT COUNSEL
RETAINED COUNSEL OTHER

4. LEAD ATTORNEY: (ZQV// )4/'66.
5. ASSOCIATE ATTORNEY: Ard /{/azémaa/

6. FACT INVESTIGATOR:  Joret- Mtson

7. PENALTY PHASE INVESTIGATOR: pf7/ Do ohmann
8. .OPEN DATE: g)pcpmﬁp/ /‘//, 2o//

9. CLOSEDATE:

10. AGGRAVATOR(S): List all applicable provisions under La. C.Cr.P.905.4,

/{//Hj ﬂ{//@d A ﬁz&qﬁ;;/ dm/ /'074,7/ 4 K// 200 f/m e

11. STATUS AS OF LAST DAY OF PRECEEDING MONTH (include dates if known):
Pretrial (no stay): v~ Pretrial (stay):

Trial Date: Post Trial:

12. DISPOSITION: (Indicate plea or trial result including sentence)

Prepared by: (%zé Unnt

Return completed form by the 5" of each month via email to:
capital@lpdb.la.gov

Louisiana Public Defender Board 500 Laurel Street, Suite 300 Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Phone 225.219.9305
Revised 11/5/13



CAPITAL CASE TRIAL REPORT

Prepare one sheet for each capital case each month in your Program or District.
If you have no capital cases, please indicate that on your report.

PARISH _SY Mo lon itV I/
JUDGE ,éﬂ// Z a‘n&/;/(/ ' A#DA. //ﬂf){«/ gﬂr (irs
FOR MONTH OF 4/)0/ ,20__ /5

10.

11.

12.

CLIENTNAME: oy Duduss

7
CO - DEFENDANT(S) NAME: /4//% xﬁ[}ba/%

DOCKET NUMBER: /241837

(CHECK ONE) FULL-TIME PUBLIC DEFENDER CONTRACT PUBLIC DEFENDER
ASSIGNED COUNSEL o CONFLICT COUNSEL
RETAINED COUNSEL OTHER

LEAD ATTORNEY: //,/// /m dnach

ASSOCIATE ATTORNEY: —

FACT INVESTIGATOR: /%%7/@ Lo bstok
{

PENALTY PHASE INVESTIGATOR:

.OPEN DATE: ﬂé/ym/l/ /,,g, 20/ 0

CLOSE DATE:

AGGRAVATOR(S): List all applicable provisions under La. C.Cr.P.905.4.

X////'n/a Viedims _over 4 4]@ ot 45

STATUS AS OF LAST DAY OF PRECEEDING MONTH (include dates if known):
Pretrial (no stay): Pretrial (stay):
Trial Date: 5~/ 9- /5 Post Trial:

DISPOSITION: (Indicate plea or trial result including sentence)

Prepared by: (/(éé %1/14//

Return completed form by the 5 " of each month via email to:
capital@lpdb.la.gov

Louisiana Public Defender Board 500 Laurel Street, Suite 300 Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Phone 225.219.9305
Revised 11/5/13



CAPITAL CASE TRIAL REPORT

Prepare one sheet for each capital case each month in your Program or District.
If you have no capital cases, please indicate that on your report.

PARISH %&’/A?/??h DC /J’//

JUDGE /% Vin '%ne,e #D.A. %4;7 /%MM
FOR MONTH OF %D/// ,20_ /8

1. CLIENT NAME: _“//av;s /%we
CO — DEFENDANT(S) NAME: Sapard %nm/ Devor ﬁma/ St/ Bkors § Kokordtl vy -

2. DOCKET NUMBER: DG

3. (CHECK ONE) FULL-TIME PUBLIC DEFENDER CONTRACT PUBLIC DEFENDER
ASSIGNED COUNSEL +~~ CONFLICT COUNSEL
RETAINED COUNSEL OTHER

4. LEAD ATTORNEY: /J/élfe %7&?/?675/

5. ASSOCIATEATTORNEY: Mo Loacdoormus’
6. FACT INVESTIGATOR; /4/‘4/66;,@ 4/44574(

7. PENALTY PHASE INVESTIGATOR: -

8. OPENDATE: More/ /7 20/

9. CLOSE DATE:

10. AGGRAVATOR(S): List all applicable provisions under La. C.Cr.P.905.4,

/1////7 ﬁé/lf//l}ci an drmpa/ /‘ﬂéﬁ/t/ é?fm/ /r//rn/ 74 £ // Yzl Yad )%én 2/€ .

11. STATUS AS OF LAST DAY OF PRECEEDING MONTH (include dates if known):
Pretrial (no stay): Pretrial (stay):
Trial Date: Post Trial:

DISPOSITION: (Indicate plea or trial result including sentence) 7/6 )4 /%762 / ﬂ%ﬂ/ Jé’/?/
5/
/5 Yeals, Al b fstuction o Jistiee sentonced 5 yfears dnﬂ/ /J )é Jok fe aFer He Pt 7% /%y e
/l//u r an/{maa/ oé/M/S o ﬂ&/c/.
Prepared by: /[/za %W/

Return completed form by the 5" of each month via email to:
capital@lpdb.la.gov

12.

500 Laure] Street, Suite 300 Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Louisiana Public Defender Board
Phone 225.219.9305

Revised 11/5/13



CAPITAL CASE TRIAL REPORT

Prepare one sheet for each capital case each month in your Program or District.
If you have no capital cases, please indicate that on your report.

parise . Tommany we_ /87
JUDGE A{ﬂr)o/ / LD.A. ,f/él(’(’ (ﬂﬂa//'nq
FOR MONTH OF %ﬂ o/ ,20__ /5 7
1. CLIENT NAME: / @ fos /044//41,3 z
CO - DEFENDANT(S) NAME: 4/'742 JL’ FAM2 28
2. DOCKET NUMBER: Y5907/
3.  (CHECK ONE) ___ FULL-TIME PUBLIC DEFENDER ___ CONTRACT PUBLIC DEFENDER
___ ASSIGNED COUNSEL i~ CONFLICT COUNSEL

10.

1.

12.

RETAINED COUNSEL OTHER

LEAD ATTORNEY: Z/MC’P ////)dn@!?é
ASSOCIATE ATTORNEY: K/’ace m//
FACT INVESTIGATOR: /%zm/ Ja A/eés/«f

PENALTY PHASE INVESTIGATOR: _ {07/ Deihmaan

OPEN DATE: Uj'usl’ L0, Lolh
s /

CLOSE DATE:

AGGRAVATOR(S): List all applicable provisions under La. C.Cr.P.905.4.

(’Dn‘lme“ Mural(({

STATUS AS OF LAST DAY OF PRECEEDING MONTH (include dates if known):
Pretrial (no stay): Pretrial (stay):

Trial Date: 9 -/77- [ Post Trial:

DISPOSITION: (Indicate plea or trial result including sentence)

Prepared by: _( Taa lon

Return corgpd/aed form by the 5" of each month via email 10:
capital@lpdb.la.gov

Louisiana Public Defender Board 500 Laurel Street, Suite 300 Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Phone 225.219.9305
Revised 11/5/13



CAPITAL CASE TRIAL REPORT

Prepare one sheet for each capital case each month in your Program or District.
If you have no capital cases, please indicate that on your report.

PARISH _fast /d}én % ?ﬂ e mc_ o7
JUDGE Z&a (/om/f/ AD.A. %ém/ e /%/zé
FOR MONTH OF 400'/ ,20_ /5

1. CLIENT NAME: \Z{”I/O/) / Vous

CO - DEFENDANT(S) NAME:  —

2. DOCKET NUMBER: q_r9. g4f

3. (CHECK ONE) FULL-TIME PUBLIC DEFENDER CONTRACT PUBLIC DEFENDER
ASSIGNED COUNSEL .~ CONFLICT COUNSEL
RETAINED COUNSEL OTHER

4. LEAD ATTORNEY: //W é//)a/?/gj%
5. ASSOCIATE ATTORNEY: / %/}«/n 4 g»e//
6. FACT INVESTIGATOR: e éz/m/s%pz

7. PENALTY PHASE INVESTIGATOR Y/ ﬁaﬂr&
5. OPENDATE:  Marel, [9,__Lo/s

9. CLOSEDATE:

10. AGGRAVATOR(S): List all applicable provisions under La. C.Cr.P.905.4.

ﬁ%\"/’)% /(/// more /%4/7 one.

11. STATUS AS OF LAST DAY OF PRECEEDING MONTH (include dates if known):
Pretrial (no stay): t/ Pretrial (stay):

Trial Date: Post Trial:

12. DISPOSITION: (Indicate plea or trial result including sentence)

Prepared by: (/ % ﬁ,, /

Return completed form by the 5" of each month via email to:
capital@lpdb.la.gov

500 Laure] Street, Suite 300 Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Louisiana Public Defender Board
Phone 225.219.9305

Revised 11/5/13



CAPITAL CASE TRIAL REPORT

Prepare one sheet for each capital case each month in your Program or District.
If you have no capital cases, please indicate that on your report.

PARISH é;s/ %)é/) Aé/qve JDC /7/%

JUDGE

10.

11.

12.

Achod /%ﬂ{“%fa/? DA Aot e Loros

FOR MONTH OF /f%/// ,20_ /%

CLIENT NAME: [4/7 Lo fore
CO - DEFENDANT(S) NAME: /%94/{;/ fard

DOCKET NUMBER: D A3-Sod

(CHECK ONE) FULL-TIME PUBLIC DEFENDER CONTRACT PUBLIC DEFENDER
ASSIGNED COUNSEL +~ CONFLICT COUNSEL
RETAINED COUNSEL OTHER

LEAD ATTORNEY: (ﬂ(//é?/ %'Ce

ASSOCIATE ATTORNEY: /é}é(;l/,; \%ap/// and /%/,'D éfm%ma/
FACT INVESTIGATOR: /%:Zv;;/p lifobhshor

PENALTY PHASE INVESTIGATOR: Av/r/ Jm/ Yo,

OPEN DATE: //m«mAv/ /‘/Z 20/3

CLOSE DATE:

AGGRAVATOR(S): List all applicable provisions under La. C.Cr.P.905.4.

/(f//n/cz V/'&ém aoo{ﬂr %,, c}w 0?( /éz/c’/fc

STATUS AS OF LAST DAY OF PRECEEDING MONTH (include dates if known):
Pretrial (no stay): '/ Pretrial (stay):

Trial Date: Post Trial:

DISPOSITION: (Indicate plea or trial result including sentence)

Prepared by: (%& %/m/

Return completed form by the 5" of each month via email t0:
capital@lpdb.la.gov

500 Laurel Street, Suite 300 Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Louisiana Public Defender Board
Phone 225.219.9305

Revised 11/5/13



CAPITAL CASE TRIAL REPORT

Prepare one sheet for each capital case each month in your Program or District.
If you have no capital cases, please indicate that on your report.

PARISH 800/1/0 me_ 5"
JUDGE Ké@mona E/ Manue/ ADA. ,g/// K/O/cdard/?
FOR MONTH OF /4’Dn'/ ,20__/5
. CLENTNAME: (e erviek  Davis
CO - DEFENDANT(S) NAME: —
2. DOCKET NUMBER: 39993
3. (CHECK ONE) ___ FULL-TIME PUBLIC DEFENDER ____ CONTRACT PUBLIC DEFENDER
____ ASSIGNED COUNSEL __/ CONFLICT COUNSEL
____ RETAINED COUNSEL OTHER

4. LEAD ATTORNEY: @av;‘ 0[ pn'ae

5. ASSOCIATE ATTORNEY:
6. FACT INVESTIGATOR: ;ﬂne# Hukm

7. PENALTY PHASEINVESTIGATOR: __ Kerry Deichmana
5. opENDATE: March 4, o4

9. CLOSEDATE:

10. AGGRAVATOR(S): List all applicable provisions under La. C.Cr.P.905.4.

/(I//mjf‘ V/'Clm« L(/’)G/éf M? aj{e oF WLL\)e/t/e

11. STATUS AS OF LAST DAY OF PRECEEDING MONTH (include dates if known):

Pretrial (no stay): / Pretrial (stay):

Trial Date: Post Trial:

12. DISPOSITION: (Indicate plea or trial result including sentence)

Prepared by: ()gm /JL/‘;%/

Return completed form by the 5" of each month via email to:
capital@lpdb.la.gov

500 Laure] Street, Suite 300 Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Louisiana Public Defender Board
Phone 225.219.9305

Revised 11/5/13



CAPITAL CASE TRIAL REPORT

Prepare one sheet for each capital case each month in your Program or District.
If you have no capital cases, please indicate that on your report.

PARISH 57[ /%/(/ we_4 #
JUDGE //ml/ &MMMX /4 D.A. ﬂ/me

10.

12.

FOR MONTH OF /@n‘/ 20 /5

CLIENT NAME: /4///9(7[ 7% ‘Aoc/;aaz

et

CO - DEFENDANT(S) NAME:

DOCKET NUMBER: L0/3 /90 /L

(CHECK ONE) FULL-TIME PUBLIC DEFENDER  +~_ CONTRACT PUBLIC DEFENDER
ASSIGNED COUNSEL .~ CONFLICT COUNSEL
RETAINED COUNSEL OTHER

LEAD ATTORNEY: /Mﬂ/]@/{/ (ﬁé{nn/’ﬂ\/q
ASSOCIATE ATTORNEY: A/g//é‘ //0/77&/7 dc/

/
FACT INVESTIGATOR: /% M 716‘40// ,

PENALTY PHASE INVESTIGATOR: /4 049/ \2/7 Hre

‘OPEN DATE: @/ Y A

CLOSE DATE:

AGGRAVATOR(S): List all applicable provisions under La. C.Cr.P.905.4.

fﬂ/f’lﬂl 74/ /////mno //an one. /{,///;0/ &//)o/‘c'p oﬁcm'

STATUS AS OF LAST DAY OF PRECEEDING MONTH (include dates if known):

Pretrial (no stay): __ .~ Pretrial (stay):

Trial Date: Post Trial:

DISPOSITION: (Indicate plea or trial result including sentence)

Prepared by: { )Z//gd %/w/

Return completed form by the 5" of each month via email to:
capital@lpdb.la.gov

Louisiana Public Defender Board 500 Laurel Street, Suite 300 Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Phone 225.219.9305
Revised 11/5/313



PARISH 0551 eR

CAPITAL CASE TRIAL REPORT

Prepare one sheet for each capital case each month in your Program or District.
If you have no capital cases, please indicate that on your report.

mmc_ K%

JUDGE //d/ee/ //er/m D.A. c/é;;/é/ /%/?4;;

10.

12.

FOR MONTH OF //p//'/ ,20_/5
CLIENT NAME: /fdn don Loz
CO - DEFENDANT(S) NAME: —
DOCKET NUMBER: 05, 974

/
(CHECK ONE) FULL-TIME PUBLIC DEFENDER ____ CONTRACT PUBLIC DEFENDER
ASSIGNED COUNSEL __~TONFLICT COUNSEL
____ RETAINED COUNSEL OTHER

LEAD ATTORNEY: Jw// %&e
ASSOCIATE ATTORNEY: / %/r,m \j%("e'/(/
FACT INVESTIGATOR: /%emm lh /5;44%

PENALTY PHASE INVESTIGATOR / oA/ @apn&

OPENDATE:  J« y,/),ém,ép/ /5 Lo/

CLOSE DATE:

AGGRAVATOR(S): List all applicable provisions under La. C.Cr.P.905.4.

j//'??[(’i?‘/ 74) /«// more Mdn one

STATUS AS OF LAST DAY OF PRECEEDING MONTH (include dates if known):
Pretrial (no stay): / Pretrial (stay):

Trial Date: Post Trial:

DISPOSITION: (Indicate plea or trial result including sentence)

Prepared by: (/% sz/

Return completed form by the 5" of each month via email to:
capital@lpdb.la.gov

Louisiana Public Defender Board 500 Laure] Street, Suite 300 Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Phone 225.219.9305
Revised 11/5/13



CAPITAL CASE TRIAL REPORT

Prepare one sheet for each capital case each month in your Program or District.
If you have no capital cases, please indicate that on your report.

PARISH (% z/a/z) mc_/; s~

JUDGE

10.

11.

12.

A0 04 57747/76//6’/ ' D.A. ,j// é’é/z?/(){

FOR MONTH OF %n/ ,20_/%

CLIENTNAME: 76 Meko/bson

CO — DEFENDANT(S) NAME: —
DOCKET NUMBER: AR TA
/7
(CHECK ONE) FULL-TIME PUBLIC DEFENDER CONTRACT PUBLIC DEFENDER
ASSIGNED COUNSEL " CONFLICT COUNSEL
RETAINED COUNSEL OTHER

LEAD ATTORNEY: (_)QV// /4/ ce

ASSOCIATE ATTORNEY: %%M/’) j/(’f‘// dnﬂ/ /%//'0 44&6%07 Lm/

/ , /
FACT INVESTIGATOR: /’%L@w Lfebos for®

PENALTY PHASE INVESTIGATOR:  frc/ie/. ﬂz,}ore

.OPEN DATE: f;»/)/mép/ 23, Ao/

CLOSE DATE:

AGGRAVATOR(S): List all applicable provisions under La. C.Cr.P.905.4.

/W////n/q V/‘c%’m Quer %P (4/67\? ot S5

STATUS AS OF LAST DAY OF PRECEEDING MONTH (include dates if known):
Pretrial (no stay): Pretrial (stay):

Trial Date: & -JA-/5 Post Trial:

DISPOSITION: (Indicate plea or trial result including sentence)

Prepared by: ( %M /41/;/\/

Return completed form by the 5" of each month via email to:
capital@lpdb.la.gov

Louisiana Public Defender Board 500 Laure] Street, Suite 300 Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Phone 225.219.9305
Revised 11/5/13



CAPITAL CASE TRIAL REPORT

Prepare one sheet for each capital case each month in your Program or District.
If you have no capital cases, please indicate that on your report.

paRISH__ /s 24 o we__ 4077
JUDGE /{7//'44 a g DA Mk Mhyea
FOR MONTH OF 4/9/, / 20 /5

10.

11.

12.

CLIENT NAME: __| /74 ;//O/ _ 4//6’/’)
CO- DEFENDANT(S) NAME: (4,54 %07/, Aobirt ﬁ/éﬁ ad ,éé)'o/ée/ Lk

DOCKET NUMBER: M-k - 10/2 7/

(CHECK ONE) FULL-TIME PUBLIC DEFENDER CONTRACT PUBLIC DEFENDER
ASSIGNED COUNSEL v~ CONFLICT COUNSEL
RETAINED COUNSEL OTHER

LEAD ATTORNEY:  Rriice ///na/njas £

ASSOCIATE ATTORNEY:

FACT INVESTIGATOR: (JAnet Hulson

PENALTY PHASE INVESTIGATOR:

<
(OPEN DATE: Jolnua/k/[ [3, 2ois

CLOSE DATE:

AGGRAVATOR(S): List all applicable provisions under La. C.Cr.P.905.4.

ﬁn}f'mL I K:// haolr Ma/n one.

STATUS AS OF LAST DAY OF PRECEEDING MONTH (include dates if known):
Pretrial (no stay): v Pretrial (stay):

Trial Date: Post Trial:

DISPOSITION: (Indicate plea or trial result including sentence)

Preparedby: __( %{ ZW

Return completed form by the 5" of each month via email to:
capital@lpdb.la.gov

Louisiana Public Defender Board 500 Laurel Street, Suite 300 Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Phone 225.219.9305
Revised 11/5/13



10:47 AM Baton Rouge Capital Conflict Office

06/01/15 Balance Sheet

Cash Basis As of May 31, 2015

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Hibernia checking
Hibernia Savings Account

Total Checking/Savings

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Accumulated depreciation
Furniture and Fixtures
Machinery and Equipment

Total Fixed Assets

Other Assets
Petty Cash

Total Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
Accrued Taxes
Accrued Wages

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Opening Bal Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

May 31, 15

136,153.16
2,625.81
138,778.97

138,778.97

-18,533.25
7,029.05
20,947.81

9,443.61

0.18
0.18

148,222.76

1,838.42
24,035.51

25,873.93

25,873.93

25,873.93

168,621.38
-153,430.67

122,348.83

148,222.76

Page 1



10:48 AM Baton Rouge Capital Conflict Office

06/01/15 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis May 2015

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
LIDAB deposit

Total Income

Expense

Computer Support

Dues and Subscriptions

Employer Taxes

Expert Fee

Insurance
Fire Protection
Health Insurance
Workers Compensation

Total Insurance

Medical Records
Office Equipment
Office Supplies
Payroll Expenses
Payroll Fee
Postage and Delivery
Rent
Telephone
Travel

Lodging

Meals

Mileage

Travel - Other

Total Travel

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

May 15

94,583.32
94,583.32

724.85
870.00
3,486.65
0.00

747.34
7,772.96
3,336.00

11,856.30

16.35
580.78
59.99
45,577.02
161.54
19.47
5,422.96
568.89

84.19
83.29
916.55
264.95

1,348.98
70,693.78

23,889.54

23,889.54

Page 1



CAPITAL CASE TRIAL REPORT

Prepare one sheet for each capital case each month in your Program or District.
If you have no capital cases, please indicate that on your report.

PARISH '%;zz/}@a/m e J/f/
S . ,
JUDGE Af:/f@ ,&fmw// ADA. /e By o /g{? /M >
FOR MONTH OF /oé/ 20 /5

1. CLIENT NAME: 4 2ne/. K eSoidsor
CO — DEFENDANT(S) NAME: oS/ /%7,7,7,4” iod oot Sfobnsen
9

2. DOCKET NUMBER: 703, 295

3. (CHECK ONE) FULL-TIME PUBLIC DEFENDER CONTRACT PUBLIC DEFENDER
ASSIGNED COUNSEL v CONFLICT COUNSEL
RETAINED COUNSEL OTHER

4. LEAD ATTORNEY: (vuce Uanash

5. ASSOCIATE ATTORNEY: ///ﬂ e nach
7 .

6. FACT INVESTIGATOR: /%;m,»e Llbsteor
/4

7. PENALTY PHASE INVESTIGATOR:

8. .OPENDATE: /vloleor 9 2ue7

9. CLOSEDATE:
10. AGGRAVATOR(S): List all applicable provisions under La. C.Cr.P.905.4. %/ A / (/ )4 /
- - Caor’ 4,

%”/l/ﬂm/ % %0/ /Sf}f’t’t” /72/.4/22('/

11. STATUS AS OF LAST DAY OF PRECEEDING MONTH (include dates if known):
Pretrial (no stay): Pretrial (stay):

Trial Date: \77@/ . Lo/s Post Trial:
7

12. DISPOSITION: (Indicate plea or trial result including sentence)

Prepared by: a%d Aém,‘/

Return completed form by the 5" of each month via email to:
capital@lpdb.la.gov

Louisiana Public Defender Board 500 Laure] Street, Suite 300 Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Phone 225.219.9305
Revised 11/5/13



CAPITAL CASE TRIAL REPORT

Prepare one sheet for each capital case each month in your Program or District.
If you have no capital cases, please indicate that on your report.

parisH_Lust Loton Mrnae e /4
JUDGE /ﬂz%}u/ //zmzé/é/ AD.A. Jmf//;; ////f’
/
FOR MONTH OF /%;(/ ,20 /%

1. CLIENT NAME: /%/@r/ Lot ews

CO — DEFENDANT(S) NAME:

2. DOCKET NUMBER: F-034/

3. (CHECK ONE) FULL-TIME PUBLIC DEFENDER CONTRACT PUBLIC DEFENDER
ASSIGNED COUNSEL .~ CONFLICT COUNSEL
RETAINED COUNSEL OTHER

4. LEAD ATTORNEY: / / /%)"dndc’/
5. ASSOCIATE ATTORNEY ‘Dm//a/ %’dﬁ am// / Afﬂo /lfm 4 /?74/(/

6. FACT INVESTIGATOR: ﬂw/ Hotson

7. PENALTY PHASE INVESTIGATOR: / o f"/ /)w/)l e
8. .OPEN DATE: /4/ ;/fm/p/ / A7/

9. CLOSE DATE: /’%?/t/ /5, J//S
10. AGGRAVATOR(S): List all applicable provisions under La. C.Cr.P.905.4.

Intent b K more Han erc

11. STATUS AS OF LAST DAY OF PRECEEDING MONTH (include dates if known):
Pretrial (no stay): Pretrial (stay):

Trial Date: Post Trial:

/¥ a r’m’wm/c “w

12. DISPOSITION: (Indicate plea or trial result including sentence) / Z /é

ﬂn// Sofs. At /¥, /fz//ee /m,,g{ ’ Jf,;/mcw/ >4> Lfe amc/ "’/52 yfeat’ JFI/?/C’/?@OI’){) /515,

Prepared by: it

Return completed form by the 5 " of each month via email to:
capital@lpdb.la.gov

Louisiana Public Defender Board 500 Laurel Street, Suite 300 Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Phone 225.219.9305
Revised 11/5/13



CAPITAL CASE TRIAL REPORT

Prepare one sheet for each capital case each month in your Program or District.
If you have no capital cases, please indicate that on your report.

PARISH /zm/' Lotoo forsae mc__ /9%
UDGE__ /A 00/(/‘ //MA?/A 2DA._ LDarwip Mle

10.

11.

12.

FOR MONTH OF //[z,/ ,20_/5°

CLIENT NAME: g JacAson
-

CO - DEFENDANT(S) NAME:

DOCKETNUMBER:  /J-/p =24/

(CHECK ONE) FULL-TIME PUBLIC DEFENDER CONTRACT PUBLIC DEFENDER
ASSIGNED COUNSEL .~  CONFLICT COUNSEL
RETAINED COUNSEL OTHER

LEAD ATTORNEY: ¢ m//a/ )4/'@@

ASSOCIATE ATTORNEY: /%m; Goilomeid,

FACT INVESTIGATOR: &éﬁ{’% /%M/SW’)

PENALTY PHASE INVESTIGATOR:  A¢sri/ (2 z’/é/ (7407}

OPEN DATE: r\%cem&r /sf,' A0/(

CLOSE DATE:

AGGRAVATOR(S): List all applicable provisions under La. C.Cr.P.905.4.

/(i//o'nj c/un'nj a burbdan/ &na/ infent Ll mre Mam ohe.

STATUS AS OF LAST DAY OF PRECEEDING MONTH (include dates if known):
Pretrial (no stay): v I Pretrial (stay):

Trial Date: Post Trial:

DISPOSITION: (Indicate plea or trial result including sentence)

Prepared by: _ | % mna /LY\)M/)

Return completed form by the 5" of each month via email to:
capital@lpdb.la.gov

500 Laure] Street, Suite 300 Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Louisiana Public Defender Board
Phone 225.219.9305

Revised 11/5/13



CAPITAL CASE TRIAL REPORT

Prepare one sheet for each capital case each month in your Program or District.
If you have no capital cases, please indicate that on your report.

parisH S Muckinuidle mmc_JLH
JUDGE Lpri La n(j s }/ AD.A. 0):?57[% CP[/;,U’S
FOR MONTH OF /Jf ay 20 [5
o /
CLIENT NAME: ’70'/;’)/ Dy ’Dm
CO - DEFENDANT(S) NaME:  Hellee ) Wpuis
DOCKET NUMBER: __ |- 24| § 47
(CHECK ONE) FULL-TIME PUBLIC DEFENDER CONTRACT PUBLIC DEFENDER
ASSIGNED COUNSEL .~ CONFLICT COUNSEL
RETAINED COUNSEL OTHER

10.

11.

12.

LEAD ATTORNEY: }//a K Dmamac/i

ASSOCIATE ATTORNEY: T

FACT INVESTIGATOR: /Jf/u} 3 [ L(/@[)fi'w[fﬂ

PENALTY PHASE INVESTIGATOR: -

.OPEN DATE: I//ekman’l 13, 01

CLOSE DATE:

AGGRAVATOR(S): List all applicable provisions under La. C.Cr.P.905.4.

Kt'/,incj \/(t"»‘im Vel H. e (Lje 0"?/;5

STATUS AS OF LAST DAY OF PRECEEDING MONTH (include dates if known):
Pretrial (no stay): t/ Pretrial (stay):

Trial Date: Post Trial:

DISPOSITION: (Indicate plea or trial result including sentence)

Prepared by: (V%M'A a/i’\/ﬂk/l

Return compleéted form by the 5" of each month via email 10:
capital@lpdb.la.gov

Louisiana Public Defender Board 500 Laurel Street, Suite 300 Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Phone 225.219.9305
Revised 11/5/313



PARISH /ﬁSC £h31 0h
JUDGE M\/m 'l‘/blm 2R

10.

11.

12.

CAPITAL CASE TRIAL REPORT

Prepare one sheet for each capital case each month in your Program or District.
If you have no capital cases, please indicate that on your report.

iDcC 0? /L{
4 D.A. %Ok‘/h U'Earmom

FOR MONTH OF May ,20__J5

CLIENT NAME: ]1dvis Mm_;r&
1 i : { o
CO — DEFENDANT(S) NAME: Byt ud ngesl, Dovery ﬁmeg,, Michae] Aikons © Kefundo St

DOCKET NUMBER: J4u89

(CHECK ONE) FULL-TIME PUBLIC DEFENDER CONTRACT PUBLIC DEFENDER
ASSIGNED COUNSEL / CONFLICT COUNSEL
RETAINED COUNSEL OTHER

LEAD ATTORNEY: _Pyuee_[lnangs

ASSOCIATE ATTORNEY: Mar D @uo.oi am u&"{

FACT INVESTIGATOR: Maﬁjie wf}x’fffﬂ

PENALTY PHASE INVESTIGATOR: __ —

OPEN DATE:  Mareh q,, A0 10

CLOSE DATE:

AGGRAVATOR(S) List all applicable provisions under La. C.Cr.P.905.4.
’mJa Clunnj an a(meél me;/ dr\()/ h’zj(t’ﬂ(' hy /(!// More M(M’\ ong,

STATUS AS OF LAST DAY OF PRECEEDING MONTH (include dates if known):
Pretrial (no stay): Pretrial (stay):

Trial Date: Post Trial:

DISPOSITION: (Indicate plea or trial result including sentence) PQ lo A)wm lgum/an/ Sléﬁlz’m p/

v/
5 \H’mn. P(‘, b D’X-L{uc‘nrm n*/i{‘pﬁnu,fmj( ‘51/»2‘ anO/ Pe by Seds. fee. aﬁer%/w Back 4 /%lj"jf"" nu

Prepared by: U'LC\ /LIW\A//

Return completed form by the 5" of each month via email to:
capital@lpdb.la.gov

Louisiana Public Defender Board 500 Laurel Street, Suite 300 Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Phone 225.219.9305
Revised 11/5/13

4
/ér 5@:}161106’{;} 15 en
eech rounf.



CAPITAL CASE TRIAL REPORT

Prepare one sheet for each capital case each month in your Program or District.
If you have no capital cases, please indicate that on your report.

PARISH S %nman/(/ nc_ 7% ol
JUDGE //ana/ AD.A. g’ Yee ﬁmr/)(}c;
FOR MONTH OF Moy .20 /5

10.

12.

CLIENTNAME:_ (ay fos /00///:74m2.
CO - DEFENDANT(S)NAME:  Goina  Sordmy 2@

DOCKET NUMBER: Y45947-/

(CHECK ONE) FULL-TIME PUBLIC DEFENDER CONTRACT PUBLIC DEFENDER
ASSIGNED COUNSEL »~CONFLICT COUNSEL
RETAINED COUNSEL OTHER

LEAD ATTORNEY: ,chp Lhanash

ASSOCIATE ATTORNEY: Sean (u/fns
FACT INVESTIGATOR: /% a4/ e Z/eés Lokt
PENALTY PHASE INVESTIGATOR: %r/ J Dereihmann

.OPEN DATE: uj wst !ﬂ/ A0/2

CLOSE DATE:

AGGRAVATOR(S): List all applicable provisions under La. C.Cr.P.905.4.

Condract Mucd oa

. STATUS AS OF LAST DAY OF PRECEEDING MONTH (include dates if known):

Pretrial (no stay): Pretrial (stay):

Trial Date: ,41,(3{/«5-# /'7/ 015 Post Trial:

DISPOSITION: (Indicate plea or trial result including sentence)

Prepared by: t%ﬂﬂ df'w/L
N

Return completed form by the 5" of each month via email to:
capital@lpdb.la.gov

Louisiana Public Defender Board 500 Laurel Street, Suite 300 Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Phone 225.219.9305
Revised 11/5/13



CAPITAL CASE TRIAL REPORT

Prepare one sheet for each capital case each month in your Program or District.
If you have no capital cases, please indicate that on your report.

PARISH /45/ BLatm /0046 me_ /7

JUDGE Z Ju ﬁdﬂ/(’/

10.

12.

ADA._Melwre el

FOR MONTH OF /%/(/ 20 /5

CLIENT NAME: (/?(01/0/7 Z[Vouf

et

CO - DEFENDANT(S) NAME:

DOCKET NUMBER: 9-/2-344

(CHECK ONE) FULL-TIME PUBLIC DEFENDER CONTRACT PUBLIC DEFENDER
ASSIGNED COUNSEL ./ CONFLICT COUNSEL
RETAINED COUNSEL OTHER

LEAD ATTORNEY: ,gruep Unarast
7
ASSOCIATE ATTORNEY: / %«/n Sheels

FACT INVESTIGATOR: /V/M a¢ Webstex

PENALTY PHASE INVESTIGATOR: Kachel \DuDrc

.OPEN DATE: Marcl» ‘I 20[3

CLOSE DATE:

AGGRAVATOR(S): List all applicable provisions under La. C.Cr.P.905.4.

Lotent to Kl more than one

STATUS AS OF LAST DAY OF PRECEEDING MONTH (include dates if known):
Pretrial (no stay): / Pretrial (stay):

Trial Date: Post Trial:

DISPOSITION: (Indicate plea or trial result including sentence)

Prepared by: \f ha ﬂ,ku\,\/

Return completed form by the 5" of each month via email to:
capital@lpdb.la.gov

Louisiana Public Defender Board 500 Laure] Street, Suite 300 Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Phone 225.219.9305
Revised 11/5/13



CAPITAL CASE TRIAL REPORT

Prepare one sheet for each capital case each month in your Program or District.
If you have no capital cases, please indicate that on your report.

PARISH L/dj/ &a/on /é/(//ae mc__ /¢4
JUDGE /4&4&:*0/ %04/’50/1 A#D.A. %M/ﬂﬂm ,Kd/r/‘os

10.

1.

12.

FOR MONTH OF /%/l/ 20 /5

CLIENT NAME: /a//}/ LotZore
CO - DEFENDANT(S) NAME: %A/,o/,/ Hoard

DOCKET NUMBER: S0 -/3-50

(CHECK ONE) FULL-TIME PUBLIC DEFENDER CONTRACT PUBLIC DEFENDER
ASSIGNED COUNSEL »~~ CONFLICT COUNSEL
RETAINED COUNSEL OTHER

LEAD ATTORNEY: ﬁd’m///ée

ASSOCIATE ATTORNEY: / %7/;7 f/pg/l/ 4/1/ /%rm j&/dﬂ/ muo/

FACT INVESTIGATOR: ///aqw 4/95;4(

PENALTY PHASE INVESTIGATOR //p/n/ Derchmann

.OPEN DATE: /%a/mé// /?/ 20/4

CLOSE DATE:

AGGRAVATOR(S): List all applicable provisions under La. C.Cr.P.905.4.

/4/ Una Vichrs wndve He d‘/ap of . Fuwelee

STATUS AS OF LAST DAY OF PRECEEDING MONTH (include dates if known):
Pretrial (no stay): v Pretrial (stay):

Trial Date: Post Trial:

DISPOSITION: (Indicate plea or trial result including sentence)

Prepared by: _ {( / W

Return completed  form by the 5" of each month via email 10:
capital@lpdb.la.gov

Louisiana Public Defender Board 500 Laurel Street, Suite 300 Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Phone 225.219.9305
Revised 11/5/13



CAPITAL CASE TRIAL REPORT

Prepare one sheet for each capital case each month in your Program or District.
If you have no capital cases, please indicate that on your report.

PARISH faa//o mc_ /5
4 DA. ,4// £ duard

JUDGE /%mo/m é/ﬂmn 174 €/

FOR MONTH OF Ma/ 20 /5
7
1. CLIENT NAME: K{’r/pr//_'c/é Javi's
CO- DEFENDANT(S)NAME:  —

2. DOCKETNUMBER:  .7/939%

3. (CHECK ONE) FULL-TIME PUBLIC DEFENDER CONTRACT PUBLIC DEFENDER
ASSIGNED COUNSEL «~ CONFLICT COUNSEL
RETAINED COUNSEL OTHER

4. LEAD ATTORNEY: Javid Pse

5. ASSOCIATE ATTORNEY:

6. FACT INVESTIGATOR: Janet u/son

7. PENALTY PHASE INVESTIGATOR: /l/frr/(/ Do ehmane
8. .OPENDATE: ire/, 6// 20/

9. CLOSE DATE:

10. AGGRAVATOR(S): List all applicable provisions under La. C.Cr.P.905.4.
/(i//fnj Vichm undec the 0&1@ oF fuwelve

11. STATUS AS OF LAST DAY OF PRECEEDING MONTH (include dates if known):

Pretrial (no stay): __/ Pretrial (stay):

Trial Date: Post Trial:

12. DISPOSITION: (Indicate plea or trial result including sentence)

Prepared by: (/uw d/\/rM
~ S

Return completed form by the 5" of each month via email to:
capital@lpdb.la.gov

Louisiana Public Defender Board 500 Laure] Street, Suite 300 Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Phone 225.219.9305
Revised 11/5/13



CAPITAL CASE TRIAL REPORT

Prepare one sheet for each capital case each month in your Program or District.
If you have no capital cases, please indicate that on your report.

parisH Y. Mﬂft/ me_ /bt
junce_Keith Comeauy 4A Safeme

FOR MONTH OF /V/ ay 20 /5
, !
1 cuENTNaME:_ Wi lbeck Thibedeauy

CO — DEFENDANT(S) NAME:

2. DOCKET NUMBER: A013~ (%049

3. (CHECK ONE) FULL-TIME PUBLIC DEFENDER ___ CONTRACT PUBLIC DEFENDER
ASSIGNED COUNSEL v CONFLICT COUNSEL
RETAINED COUNSEL OTHER

4. LEAD ATTORNEY: /\/l{na/ Dunnma

5. ASSOCIATEATTORNEY: Kila Koramach

6. FACT INVESTIGATOR: Janm‘ /'/u 7L5 0

7. PENALTY PHASE INVESTIGATOR: Kache | Dquﬁ
8. .OPEN DATE: f/\/ /5’ Ao

9. CLOSE DATE:

10. AGGRAVATOR(S): List all applicable provisions under La. C.Cr.P.905.4.

f[mlme 15 Kl"// rmoce %&h one- Kf//po/ a loo/f'ce mr)q"cfﬂ.

11. STATUS AS OF LAST DAY OF PRECEEDING MONTH (include dates if known):

Pretrial (no stay): __/ Pretrial (stay):

Trial Date: Post Trial:

12. DISPOSITION: (Indicate plea or trial result including sentence)

propuatys_ Yol

Return completed form by the 5" of each month via email to:
capital@lpdb.la.gov

Louisiana Public Defender Board 500 Laure] Street, Suite 300 Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Phone 225.219.9305
Revised 11/5/13



CAPITAL CASE TRIAL REPORT

Prepare one sheet for each capital case each month in your Program or District.
If you have no capital cases, please indicate that on your report.

PARISH_ Bpssieq AL
ne_Michael Nercen D.A. fc/)uy/er Moctin
FOR MONTH OF Mat/ ,20__[5
1. CLIENTNAME: _Drandon But[ek
CO - DEFENDANT(S) NAME: —
2. DOCKETNUMBER: __ J 05,973
3. (CHECK ONE) ___ FULL-TIME PUBLIC DEFENDER ____ CONTRACT PUBLIC DEFENDER
ASSIGNED COUNSEL __/ CONFLICT COUNSEL
____ RETAINED COUNSEL OTHER
4. LEAD ATTORNEY: (Dam/ %’ce
5. ASSOCIATE ATTORNEY: Kalbryn Shee/\l/
6. FACT INVESTIGATOR: /Vfaqme (Webste &
7. PENALTY PHASE INVESTIGATOR fachel ])unre
8. .OPEN DATE: Seoleméer 5, 2oi4
9. CLOSE DATE: _
10. AGGRAVATOR(S): List all applicable provisions under La. C.Cr.P.905.4.
.fn-/pn# fo KI// mor e %an one
11. STATUS AS OF LAST DAY OF PRECEEDING MONTH (include dates if known):
| Pretrial (no stay): V/ Pretrial (stay):
Trial Date: Post Trial:
12. DISPOSITION: (Indicate plea or trial result including sentence)

Prepared by: &]L’jm drm,u]
T

Return completed form by the 5" of each month via email to:
capital@lpdb.la.gov

Louisiana Public Defender Board 500 Laurel Street, Suite 300 Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Phone 225.219.9305
Revised 11/5/13



CAPITAL CASE TRIAL REPORT

Prepare one sheet for each capital case each month in your Program or District.
If you have no capital cases, please indicate that on your report.

parise_Caddo mc_[*
UDGE._ famsna £, mmanuel pa._ Bl Edwarols
FOR MONTH OF Ma>/ 2015
CLIENT NAME:_faie Micke[son
CO — DEFENDANT(S) NAME: -
DOCKET NUMBER: A3, 35t
(CHECK ONE) ____ FULL-TIME PUBLIC DEFENDER ____ CONTRACT PUBLIC DEFENDER
____ ASSIGNED COUNSEL __/ CONFLICT COUNSEL
___ RETAINED COUNSEL OTHER

10.

11.

12.

"CLOSE DATE:

LEAD ATTORNEY:  Dayid Frice
AsSOCIATE ATTORNEY: Katheun Sheely and Macio Cuadomud

7 7
FACT INVESTIGATOR: Magﬁ;‘e lJebstes
PENALTY PHASE INVESTIGATOR: ‘Kache/ ‘Dulbfe

.OPEN DATE: Se{oimke( 0?3/ 2014

AGGRAVATOR(S): List all applicable provisions under La. C.Cr.P.905.4.
Ki //n'mj \/;'J.‘m over (:4'\{ a4q¢ 0F A 5
J

STATUS AS OF LAST DAY OF PRECEEDING MONTH (include dates if known):
Pretrial (no stay): Pretrial (stay):
Trial Date: [p -2n-15 Post Trial:

DISPOSITION: (Indicate plea or trial result including sentence)

Prepared by: / o &W

Return completed form by the 5" of each month via email to:
capital@lpdb.la.gov

500 Laurel Street, Suite 300  Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Louisiana Public Defender Board
Phone 225.219.9305

Revised 11/5/13



CAPITAL CASE TRIAL REPORT

Prepare one sheet for each capital case each month in your Program or District.
If you have no capital cases, please indicate that on your report.

PARISH U/ds/vr"nmlw) DC__ nd
JUDGE /(m'\ch Wt 4 DA Nk Morea
FOR MONTH OF May 20 |5

10.

11.

12.

(
cLiEnT NaME:_David Allen

CO - DEFENDANT(S) NAME: (' hrishian #f’nr}/,. Lohoct ‘%z;//or and Brmée% Foach

DOCKET NUMBER:  [Y4- CE-[vja 7

(CHECK ONE) FULL-TIME PUBLIC DEFENDER CONTRACT PUBLIC DEFENDER
ASSIGNED COUNSEL v~ CONFLICT COUNSEL
RETAINED COUNSEL OTHER

LEAD ATTORNEY: ‘Bru ce(Inan 35L

ASSOCIATE ATTORNEY:

PACT INVESTIGATOR:  Jtnet  Hudson

PENALTY PHASE INVESTIGATOR:

OPEN DATE: J(;r\uard /3/, 2015

T
CLOSE DATE: Ma\[/ 0'23’, 0[5

AGGRAVATOR(S): List all applicable provisions under La. C.Cr.P.905.4.

Tnteat 4o Kl more than one

STATUS AS OF LAST DAY OF PRECEEDING MONTH (include dates if known):
Pretrial (no stay): . Pretrial (stay):

Trial Date: Post Trial:
DISPOSITION: (Indicate plea or trial result including sentence) :DA /707L See k a/ m#v an /l/moff.

LDCQ/ dounsf)/ aDDoz mlféf

Prepared by: _\ 70 e al\m

Return completed form by the 5" of each month via email to:
capital@lpdb.la.gov

500 Laurel Street, Suite 300 Baton Rouge, LA 70801

Louisiana Public Defender Board
Phone 225.219.9305

Revised 11/5/13



3:58 PM Baton Rouge Capital Conflict Office

06/30/15 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis June 2015
Jun 15
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
LIDAB deposit 94,583.32
Total Income 94,583.32
Expense
Dues and Subscriptions 870.00
Employer Taxes 3,663.15
Insurance
Health Insurance 10,821.65
Total Insurance 10,821.65
Office Equipment 533.62
Office Supplies 24.54
Payroll Expenses 47,884.75
Payroll Fee 164.32
Postage and Delivery 39.35
Printing and Reproduction 252.75
Rent 5,422.96
Telephone 578.21
Travel
Lodging 1,980.65
Meals 636.86
Mileage 673.89
Travel - Other 2,678.15
Total Travel - 9,969,55
Total Expense 76,224.85
Net Ordinary Income - 18,358.47
Net Income 18,358.47

Page 1



3:57 PM Baton Rouge Capital Conflict Office

06/30/15 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of June 30, 2015
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings

Hibernia checking
Hibernia Savings Account

Total Checking/Savings

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Accumulated depreciation
Furniture and Fixtures
Machinery and Equipment

Total Fixed Assets

Other Assets
Petty Cash

Total Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
Accrued Taxes
Accrued Wages

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Opening Bal Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jun 30, 15

152,909.37
2,626.26

155,635.63

155,535.63

-18,5633.25
7,029.05
20,947.81
9,443.61

0.18

164,979.42

1,838.42

25,873.93

25,873.93

25,873.93

168,621.38
-153,430.67
123,914.78
139,105.49

Page 1
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